
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Appropriations to Original House Bill No. 801 by Representative Simon

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, at the end of line 17, delete "or"

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 1, between lines 17 and 18, insert the following:

"(3) budgeting;
(4) feasibility analysis;
(5) constructability review;
(6) furnishing specification data or other product information; or"

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 1, at the beginning of line 18, delete "(3)" and insert "(7)"

AMENDMENT NO. 4

On page 2, at the end of line 13, delete "or"

AMENDMENT NO. 5

On page 2, between lines 13 and 14, insert the following:

"(3) budgeting;
(4) feasibility analysis;
(5) constructability review;
(6) furnishing specification data or other product information; or"

AMENDMENT NO. 6

On page 2, at the beginning of line 14, delete "(3)" and insert "(7)"

AMENDMENT NO. 7

On page 2, at the end of line 27, delete "or"

AMENDMENT NO. 8

On page 2, between lines 27 and 28, insert the following:

"(3) budgeting;
(4) feasibility analysis;
(5) constructability review;
(6) furnishing specification data or other product information; or"

AMENDMENT NO. 9

On page 2, at the beginning of line 28, delete "(3)" and insert "(7)"